Book No/Serial No

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Signature of Class Teacher

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

05/239

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name

Father's Name/ Guardian's Name

Date of Birth According to Admission Register

Nationality

Whether the Candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/GEN
Date of first admission in School with Class

Class in Which Pupil Last Studied (In Figure)

School/ Board Annual Examination Last taken with
Result

Whether Failed, If So once/Twice in the same Class
Subject Studied

Whether Qualifies for promotion to Higher Class (If So,
to Which Class)

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any Fees Concession availed of. If so, the nature of such

concession
Total No. of Working days
Total No. of days Present

Whether NCC Cadet/ Boys Scout/ Girl Guide (detail
may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level
therein)

General Conduct
Date of Application for Certificate
Date of Issue of Certificate

Reason for Leaving the School

Any Other Remark

Checked By

Scholar No 00420

URVASHI BUNDED
RACHNA BUNDED
SANTOSH BUNDED

21/06/2017
(In Figure) Twenty One June Two Thousand
Seventeen

Indian

ST

22/07/2021 CLASS - NURSERY
CLASS -2

NA

NA
ALL ESSENTIAL SUBJECTS

NA
NA
No

91
71

NA

TOOK PART IN ALL ACTIVITIES

GOOD

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

DUE TO DEATH OF URVASHI BUNDED

Principal
(Seal and Sign)



