## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

DOOK	No/Serial No 05/239	Scholar No 00420
1.	Name of Pupil	URVASHI BUNDED
2.	Mother's Name	RACHNA BUNDED
3.	Father's Name/ Guardian's Name	SANTOSH BUNDED
4.	Date of Birth According to Admission Register	21/06/2017 (In Figure) Twenty One June Two Thousand Seventeen
5.	Nationality	Indian
6.	Whether the Candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/GEN	ST
7.	Date of first admission in School with Class	22/07/2021 CLASS - NURSERY
8.	Class in Which Pupil Last Studied (In Figure)	CLASS - 2
9.	School/ Board Annual Examination Last taken with Result	NA
10.	Whether Failed, If So once/Twice in the same Class	NA
11.	Subject Studied	ALL ESSENTIAL SUBJECTS
12.	Whether Qualifies for promotion to Higher Class (If So, to Which Class)	NA
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	NA
14.	Any Fees Concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession	No
15.	Total No. of Working days	91
16.	Total No. of days Present	71
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/ Boys Scout/ Girl Guide (detail may be given)	NA
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level therein)	TOOK PART IN ALL ACTIVITIES
19.	General Conduct	GOOD
20.	Date of Application for Certificate	20/09/2025
21.	Date of Issue of Certificate	20/09/2025
22.	Reason for Leaving the School	DUE TO DEATH OF URVASHI BUNDED
23.	Any Other Remark	

Checked By

Signature of Class Teacher

Principal (Seal and Sign)